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     Day Phlebotomy:   
                                              Class Meet Daily                   

Month Course Start 

dated 

End 

dated 

Class time Orientation 

Date 

 January Phlebotomy 1/29/2024 3/8/2024 

 

Monday, 

Wednesday, 

and Friday 

9:00am- 

3:30pm 

1/26/2024 

10:00am  

 

                                              Class Meet Daily                   

Month Course Start 

dated 

End 

dated 

Class time Orientation 

Date 

April Phlebotomy  4/15/2024 5/24/2024 Monday, 

Wednesday, 

and Friday 

9:00am- 

3:30pm 

4/12/2024 

10:00am 

 

                                              Class Meet Daily                   

Month Course Start 

dated 

End 

dated 

Class time Orientation 

Date 

July Phlebotomy  7/8/2024 8/16/2024 Monday, 

Wednesday, 

and Friday 

9:00am- 

3:30pm 

7/5/2024 

10:00am 

 

                                              Class Meet Daily                   

Month Course Start 

dated 

End 

dated 

Class time Orientation 

Date 

September Phlebotomy  9/30/2024 11/1/2024 

 

Monday, 

Wednesday, 

and Friday 

9:00am- 

3:30pm 

9/27/2024 

10:00am 
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