Day Phlebotomy:

Month	Course	Start dated	End dated	Class time	Orientation Date
January	Phlebotomy	1/29/2024	3/8/2024	Monday,	1/26/2024
•				Wednesday,	10:00am
				and Friday	
				9:00am-	
				3:30pm	\sim

Class Meet Daily							
Month	Course	Start	End	Class time	Orientation		
		dated	dated		Date		
April	Phlebotomy	4/15/2024	5/24/2024	Monday,	4/12/2024		
				Wednesday,	10:00am		
				and Friday			
				9:00am-			
		A		3:30pm			

Month	Course	Start dated	End dated	Class time	Orientation Date
July	Phlebotomy	7/8/2024	8/16/2024	Monday,	7/5/2024
				Wednesday,	10:00am
	XY			and Friday	
				9:00am-	
				3:30pm	

Class Meet Daily						
Month	Course	Start	End	Class time	Orientation	
		dated	dated		Date	
September	Phlebotomy	9/30/2024	11/1/2024	Monday,	9/27/2024	
				Wednesday,	10:00am	
				and Friday		
				9:00am-		
				3:30pm		

HUMARE